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2023 - 2024 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR

Fall 2023 Calendar

Classes Begin Monday August 28, 2023
Labor Day - offices closed/no classes Monday September 4, 2023
Convocation Thursday September 7, 2023
Last Day to Request Pass/Fail Option Friday September 8, 2023
Last Day to Add or Drop a Class Monday September 11, 2023
Fall Break Begins Monday October 9, 2023
Classes Resume Wednesday October 11, 2023
Mid-Term Grades Due Wednesday October 18, 2023
Priority Registration for Spring 2024 Monday October 30, 2023
Application for Degree Filing Deadline (Fall 2023 grads) Monday November 6, 2023
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Monday November 6, 2023
Veterans Day - offices closed, no classes Friday November 10, 2023
Open Enrollment for Spring 2024 Monday November 13, 2023
Thanksgiving Vacation Begins Wednesday November 22, 2023
Classes Resume Monday November 27, 2023
Application for Degree Filing Opens (Spring/Summer 2024 grads) Friday December 8, 2023
Last Day of Classes Friday December 8, 2023
Final Examinations Period Begins Monday December 11, 2023
Final Examinations Period Ends Friday December 15, 2023
Winter 2023-2024 Calendar

Classes Begin Monday December 18, 2023
Last Day of Classes Friday January 12, 2024
Spring 2024 Calendar

Classes Begin Tuesday January 16, 2024
Last Day to Request Pass/Fail Option Monday January 29, 2024
Last Day to Add or Drop a Class Wednesday January 31, 2024
Presidents' Day - offices closed, no classes Monday February 19, 2024
Mid-Term Grades Due Wednesday March 6, 2024
Spring Vacation Begins Monday March 11, 2024
Classes Resume Monday March 18, 2024
Last Day to Withdraw with "W" Grade(s) Monday March 25, 2024
Priority Registration for Summer and Fall 2024 Begins Monday April 1, 2024
University Day* Wednesday April 10, 2024
Open Enrollment for Summer and Fall 2024 Begins Monday April 15, 2024
Patriots' Day - offices closed, classes in session Monday April 15, 2024
Last Day of Classes Friday April 26, 2024
Final Examinations Period Begins Monday April 29, 2024
Final Examinations Period Ends Friday May 3, 2024
Commencement Saturday May 4, 2024

*Students presenting posters the evening before University Day
will be excused from classes starting at 5 PM. University Day, day
classes are cancelled; Evening classes resume at 5:00pm.



es. MaineStreet provides information on non-standard dated classes.
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